—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position Other Positions Held
Community Development Dir
Ast Community Develop Dir
Housing Programs Manager
Hs Programs Manager
Management Analyst |
Management Analyst ||
Management Analyst |

Typist Clerk

Division Clerk

Division Clerk

Typist Clerk

Administrative Technician
Administrative Technician

Administrative Assistant

City

Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore

Livermore

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$239,998
$219,618
$177,419
$158,660
$109,942
$102,218
$94,846
$91,879
$77,494
$75,486
$75,364
$57,824
$51,513
$23,718



