	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Development Dir		Livermore	Community Development	\$239,998
2.	Ast Community Develop Dir		Livermore	Community Development	\$219,618
3.	Housing Programs Manager		Livermore	Community Development	\$177,419
4.	Hs Programs Manager		Livermore	Community Development	\$158,660
5.	Management Analyst I		Livermore	Community Development	\$109,942
6.	Management Analyst II		Livermore	Community Development	\$102,218
7.	Management Analyst I		Livermore	Community Development	\$94,846
8.	Typist Clerk		Livermore	Community Development	\$91,879
9.	Division Clerk		Livermore	Community Development	\$77,494
10.	Division Clerk		Livermore	Community Development	\$75,486
11.	Typist Clerk		Livermore	Community Development	\$75,364
12.	Administrative Technician		Livermore	Community Development	\$57,824
13.	Administrative Technician		Livermore	Community Development	\$51,513
14.	Administrative Assistant		Livermore	Community Development	\$23,718